
 

Brentwood Community 

Hospital  

Shuttle Bus Service  

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

NHS Basildon and Brentwood CCG are 
working to transform the health and social 
system to meet the challenges of the future.  
 
Working with Brentwood Community Transport a solution to keep the service in place has been 

found. 

 The route has been amended to fit the demand for Warley residents and after careful 

analysis the service will now serve the Hutton area.  

 Timings of the service have been adjusted to fit demand. 

 If you hold a valid concessionary bus pass you will receive free transport.   
 

808 Registered Bus Route From 01/04/2016 

Brentwood Community Hospital 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 

Shenfield Station 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 

Chequers 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 

Woodlands Avenue       08:25       09:25       10:25       11:25       12:25     13:25     14:25    15:25 

Shenfield Station 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 

Brentwood Community Hospital 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 

Brentwood High Street (Argos) 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 

Brentwood Station 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 

Eagle Way (Horse & Groom) 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 

Fat Turk 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 

Albert Street (Charlies Bar) 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 

Brentwood Station 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 

Brentwood High Street (Next) 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 

Brentwood Community Hospital 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 

         

*(H) Hail and Ride 
 

Passenger Fare Charges as of 2nd November 2015 

 Single  Return 

Community Hospital to High Street, 
Brentwood Station 

£3.50 £4.50 

Albert Street, The Drive, Eagle Way, 
Warley Road to High Street 

£3.50 £4.50 

Albert Street, The Drive, Eagle Way, 
Warley Road to Community Hospital 

£5.00 £7.00 

Community Hospital to Shenfield 
Station 

£1.50 £2.50 

 

 

You can find out more about the challenges facing the local NHS and our work to transform services to 

meet these challenges by visiting our website, www.basildonandbrentwoodccg.nhs.uk  

Any person wishing to travel on the 808 bus 

services will be able to pay for their fare on 

the bus. Children age 5 to 16 travel half 

price. Children under 5 travel free. If you 

hold a valid concessionary bus pass you 

will need to show your pass to receive free 

transport. 

http://www.basildonandbrentwoodccg.nhs.uk/

